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Hamilton Unified School District 

Hamilton High School Library 

Board Meeting Schedule 

2016 

  

 

Thursday, January 21, 2016 

Thursday, February 18, 2016 (per the January board meeting minutes, the February board 

meeting will now be held on Thursday, February 25, 2016) 

Thursday, March 17, 2016 

Thursday, April 21, 2016 

Thursday, May 5, 2016 (SPECIAL MEETING) 

Thursday, May 19, 2016 

Thursday, May 26, 2016 (SPECIAL MEETING) 

Thursday, June 9, 2016 (SPECIAL MEETING) 

Thursday, June 16, 2016 (unable to have a quorum of board members – the June board meeting 

will now be held on Tuesday, June 21, 2016) 

Thursday, July 21, 2016 (per Board President direction, a July board will not be held – lack of 

business) 

Thursday, August 18, 2016 

Thursday, September 15, 2016 

Thursday, October 20, 2016 

Thursday, November 17, 2016 

Thursday, December 15, 2016 

 

Unless otherwise advertised through agendas, Closed Session Meeting will begin at 6:00pm and 

Open Session will begin no earlier than 6:30pm. 
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